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TRADARDI EUGENIO 15/07/97  617985 801 TOIVRSI

MAGLIANO MATTEO 10/06/99  645602 962 TOISESI

CHASSEUR EUGENIO 14/10/98  621126 1263 TOIVRSI

MICHELESSI CORRADO 05/05/97  618066 1464 TOMICSI

PIATTI ENRICO 26/02/02  648946 1555 NOPROSI

GABRIOLO ALESSANDRO 22/02/01  625527 1626 TOISESI

FERRAIOLI FRANCESCO 18/02/02  636420 1657 BIMICSI

GUZZO LUDOVICO 06/09/93  601599 2028 TOCHISI

ROVIGLIONE EDOARDO 20/07/99  627375 2039 ALCASSI

BRUNO ALESSANDRO 02/04/93  610104 21010 TOMARSI

CARUGO RIVER 01/02/00  647688 21711 TOIVRSI

GABUTTI DARIO 08/10/00  642919 21912 VCPROSI

TASSINARI PIETRO 15/02/01  625747 22013 VCPROSI

PERRONE DENNIS 23/10/77  111245 24414 TOMARSI

VIGNOLA PIETRO 24/05/99  643326 25015 ALCASSI

GASTALDI GIOELE 09/05/98  648804 26916 NOPROSI

FONTANA DAVIDE 06/11/99  635571 28917 TOIVRSI

SALAMANDRA PAOLO 11/08/75  114209 30218 TOPINSI

RESTIVO PIETRO 05/05/96  619935 30519 ALCASSI

CAMBURSANO ANDREA 16/02/95  620693 33220 TOCSSI

GAMERRO EUGENIO FEDERIC 17/10/86  132064 34921 TOIVRSI

LODI MATTIA 04/12/97  637780 36922 ATVIRSI

FENOGLIO MARCO 17/05/67  103833 40323 ALCASSI

DALL'AGNOL GIANLUCA 19/10/89  505544 40524 TOMICSI

ORTONE GIACOMO 26/05/99  639369 40625 BIMICSI

REALE PIETRO 04/01/00  664729 40726 VCPROSI

CHIADÒ RICCARDO 21/08/03  639593 41527 TOMARSI

RUTIGLIANO JACOPO 21/07/93  607095 41728 VCPROSI

REALE ACHILLE 30/07/01  641063 42429 VCPROSI

SCAPINO TOMMASO 28/03/00  636047 43930 TOIVRSI

BAROGLIO SIMONE 12/08/81  123418 45231 ALCASSI

MENCARELLI GABRIELE 21/11/00  628061 45532 TOISESI

METHLOUTHI ANNIBALE 21/05/02  643404 46033 VCPROSI

VOGLIOLO FABIO 24/04/01  637785 47534 ATVIRSI

FAVARETTO GIACOMO 06/09/00  659126 48335 NOPROSI

PATRITO GUGLIELMO 25/01/93  607113 49536 TOMARSI

PAROLA MAURO 15/10/90  144771 55137 ATVIRSI

BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO 29/06/82  131475 59238 ALCASSI

COMAI ALESSANDRO 21/10/95  625078 62739 TOCSSI

DIGANI MARCO 22/08/01  634912 64340 TOMARSI

CARUCCI CHRISTIAN 10/04/98  619949 64441 TOMICSI

OLDINI FABIO 12/06/02  649886 64842 TOMARSI

NESPOLESI MATTEO 26/08/97  614270 71243 TOMARSI

PELIZZARO PIETRO 30/09/99  638269 72044 VCPROSI

CRISANTI LORENZO 04/09/00  641053 72145 TOISESI

PEZZOLI FEDERICO 08/05/03  641840 72246 TOISESI

DE BASTIANI PAOLO 20/04/03  640860 72647 TOMARSI

CARAMELLI MATTIA 09/07/03  672292 72948 TOLIMSI
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PAGANELLI MARCO 02/09/03  649563 73149 TOMARSI

TATARANNO PAOLO 13/09/02  658165 73750 TOIVRSI

LEO CHRISTIAN 30/12/73  147250 77851 ATCSASI

FONTANA LORENZO 23/05/03  659122 83052 NOPROSI

SAIJA ALBERTO 30/05/98  635263 83853 TOMICSI

PASQUA GIULIANO 03/07/95  659613 84254 TOMICSI

BELLONE LUCA 07/07/00  648100 89555 ATVIRSI

MICHELETTI CREMAS FILIPPO 27/08/02  658883 90156 TOIVRSI

ROSSO PIETRO 26/02/03  652740 95057 TOISESI

BRUCCO FRANCESCO 14/02/98  148447 98758 TOCHISI

VITALE TOMMASO 24/09/02  649204 1.00059 TOIVRSI

RAMA TOMMASO 09/02/03  666496 1.04360 BIMICSI

INSOGNA LUCA 07/08/98  621157 1.04661 TOMICSI

ARMIGLIATO FRANCESCO 17/09/88  610368 1.04762 TOMICSI

POZZETTI LUCA 25/02/02  658450 1.07263 ATVIRSI

MARTINETTO LUCA 01/08/87  602759 1.07364 TOCSSI

MANDARINI ALESSANDRO 06/10/96  643354 1.08365 TOMICSI

ZANATTA RICCARDO 24/08/02  657516 1.12366 ALCASSI

NOTARIANNI FRANCESCO 27/12/01  680826 1.12967 ATVIRSI

ODDENINO MATTIA 25/03/03  647583 1.13468 TOISESI

GARINO ANDREA 20/02/98  618179 1.13769 TOMICSI

D'ALESSANDRO MARCO 20/10/99  625526 1.15070 TOMICSI

MARONI ANDREA 23/01/00  671373 1.26071 ATVIRSI

CORAGLIA EDOARDO 18/01/99  658636 1.27172 TOMICSI

ROSSETTI TOMMASO 20/11/01  668439 1.31073 BIMICSI

GIRARDI GIULIO 19/11/95  677836 1.33074 BIMICSI

MITTINO GIOVANNI 26/03/03  648112 1.35575 NOPROSI

CHIAVEROTTI ANDREA 19/01/03  654015 1.35876 TOMARSI

BOVO GIANLUCA 31/03/03  684381 1.36077 TOCSSI

MIRABILE FRANCESCO 01/06/03  664241 1.36278 TOMARSI

LEGORI PAOLO 31/01/72  678555 1.36779 ATCSASI

BULGARI DIEGO 29/06/02  642262 1.37480 TOCHISI

D'ACQUISTO NICOLO 21/08/01  666174 1.41581 CNCSSI

LAZZARINO MATTIA 25/04/98  671372 1.50182 ATVIRSI

GASTALDI MARCO 15/07/88  659867 1.52383 CNCSSI

RIVA STEFANO 11/09/02  679917 1.56884 ATCSASI

D'ONOFRIO LORENZO 12/08/02  683706 1.65985 TOCHISI

SIMONE ALESSANDRO 04/04/00  684458 1.66786 NOPROSI

GIULINI MATTIA 09/02/01  684780 1.67087 TOLIMSI

RIMBOTTI RICCARDO 24/05/03  647494 1.67188 BIMICSI

ROSSI DARIO 29/06/02  678062 1.67389 ATCSASI

RIVA ANTONIO 08/02/71  685779 1.68090 ATCSASI

TERRACCIANO ERIC 13/02/00  684787 1.68691 TOLIMSI

TERRONE ALESSANDRO 21/08/03  683514 1.69092 ALCASSI

BLINI YURI 26/11/99  684789 1.70493 TOLIMSI

ALONGE ANDREA 08/12/68  640858 1.91694 TOCSSI

BULGARI OMAR 28/04/91  607321 9.99995 TOMARSI

BUZZONI ALBERTO 25/01/90  608612 9.99996 TOMARSI

D'ATTELLIS PIETRO 27/11/81  614770 9.99997 TOCHISI
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ESPOSITO ZARBANO CHRISTIAN 20/08/03  671382 9.99998 NOPROSI

FORNASERI CARLO 24/04/66  108520 9.99999 CNCSSI

MASSIMINO CRISTIAN 23/11/72  101942 9.999100 TOLMFSI

ODIFREDDI DAVIDE 26/01/74  656597 9.999101 TOCSSI

PELISSETTI GIANCARLO 06/10/58  647395 9.999102 TOMARSI

PELIZZONI DAVIDE 24/01/03  674522 9.999103 ATCSASI

RETEUNA FEDERICA 02/01/92  619955 9.999104 TOISESI

REVIGLIO GIOVANNI 26/07/65  653113 9.999105 TOMICSI

SALUZZO STEFANO 09/09/88  641386 9.999106 TOCSSI

VIVI MATTIA 08/02/03  673126 9.999107 BIMICSI
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BAROGLIO SIMONE 12/08/81 123418  452ALCAS-CLUB SCHERMA CASALE SI

BERTOLOTTI GIORGIO 29/06/82 131475  592SI

FENOGLIO MARCO 17/05/67 103833  403SI

RESTIVO PIETRO 05/05/96 619935  305SI

ROVIGLIONE EDOARDO 20/07/99 627375  203SI

TERRONE ALESSANDRO 21/08/03 683514  1.690SI

VIGNOLA PIETRO 24/05/99 643326  250SI

ZANATTA RICCARDO 24/08/02 657516  1.123SI

LEGORI PAOLO 31/01/72 678555  1.367ATCSA-CLUB SCHERMA ASSOCIATI SI

LEO CHRISTIAN 30/12/73 147250  778SI

PELIZZONI DAVIDE 24/01/03 674522  9.999SI

RIVA ANTONIO 08/02/71 685779  1.680SI

RIVA STEFANO 11/09/02 679917  1.568SI

ROSSI DARIO 29/06/02 678062  1.673SI

BELLONE LUCA 07/07/00 648100  895ATVIR-VIRTUS SCHERMA ASTI SI

LAZZARINO MATTIA 25/04/98 671372  1.501SI

LODI MATTIA 04/12/97 637780  369SI

MARONI ANDREA 23/01/00 671373  1.260SI

NOTARIANNI FRANCESCO 27/12/01 680826  1.129SI

PAROLA MAURO 15/10/90 144771  551SI

POZZETTI LUCA 25/02/02 658450  1.072SI

VOGLIOLO FABIO 24/04/01 637785  475SI

FERRAIOLI FRANCESCO 18/02/02 636420  165BIMIC-PIETRO MICCA  BIELLA SI

GIRARDI GIULIO 19/11/95 677836  1.330SI

ORTONE GIACOMO 26/05/99 639369  406SI

RAMA TOMMASO 09/02/03 666496  1.043SI

RIMBOTTI RICCARDO 24/05/03 647494  1.671SI

ROSSETTI TOMMASO 20/11/01 668439  1.310SI

VIVI MATTIA 08/02/03 673126  9.999SI

D'ACQUISTO NICOLO 21/08/01 666174  1.415CNCS-CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO CUNEO SI

FORNASERI CARLO 24/04/66 108520  9.999SI

GASTALDI MARCO 15/07/88 659867  1.523SI

ESPOSITO ZARBA CHRISTIAN 20/08/03 671382  9.999NOPRO-PRO NOVARA SCHERMA SI

FAVARETTO GIACOMO 06/09/00 659126  483SI

FONTANA LORENZO 23/05/03 659122  830SI

GASTALDI GIOELE 09/05/98 648804  269SI

MITTINO GIOVANNI 26/03/03 648112  1.355SI

PIATTI ENRICO 26/02/02 648946  155SI

SIMONE ALESSANDRO 04/04/00 684458  1.667SI

BRUCCO FRANCESCO 14/02/98 148447  987TOCHI-CLUB SCHERMA CHIVASSO SI

BULGARI DIEGO 29/06/02 642262  1.374SI

D'ATTELLIS PIETRO 27/11/81 614770  9.999SI

D'ONOFRIO LORENZO 12/08/02 683706  1.659SI

GUZZO LUDOVICO 06/09/93 601599  202SI

ALONGE ANDREA 08/12/68 640858  1.916TOCS-CLUB SCHERMA TORINO SI

BOVO GIANLUCA 31/03/03 684381  1.360SI

CAMBURSANO ANDREA 16/02/95 620693  332SI

COMAI ALESSANDRO 21/10/95 625078  627SI
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MARTINETTO LUCA 01/08/87 602759  1.073TOCS-CLUB SCHERMA TORINO SI

ODIFREDDI DAVIDE 26/01/74 656597  9.999SI

SALUZZO STEFANO 09/09/88 641386  9.999SI

CRISANTI LORENZO 04/09/00 641053  721TOISE-ISEF EUGENIO MEDA - TORINO SI

GABRIOLO ALESSANDRO 22/02/01 625527  162SI

MAGLIANO MATTEO 10/06/99 645602  96SI

MENCARELLI GABRIELE 21/11/00 628061  455SI

ODDENINO MATTIA 25/03/03 647583  1.134SI

PEZZOLI FEDERICO 08/05/03 641840  722SI

RETEUNA FEDERICA 02/01/92 619955  9.999SI

ROSSO PIETRO 26/02/03 652740  950SI

CARUGO RIVER 01/02/00 647688  217TOIVR-CIRCOLO SCHERMA GIUSEPPE DELFINO IVREA SI

CHASSEUR EUGENIO 14/10/98 621126  126SI

FONTANA DAVIDE 06/11/99 635571  289SI

GAMERRO EUGENIO FEDER 17/10/86 132064  349SI

MICHELETTI CRE FILIPPO 27/08/02 658883  901SI

SCAPINO TOMMASO 28/03/00 636047  439SI

TATARANNO PAOLO 13/09/02 658165  737SI

TRADARDI EUGENIO 15/07/97 617985  80SI

VITALE TOMMASO 24/09/02 649204  1.000SI

BLINI YURI 26/11/99 684789  1.704TOLIM-CLUB SCHERMA PINEROLO OLIMPICA SI

CARAMELLI MATTIA 09/07/03 672292  729SI

GIULINI MATTIA 09/02/01 684780  1.670SI

TERRACCIANO ERIC 13/02/00 684787  1.686SI

MASSIMINO CRISTIAN 23/11/72 101942  9.999TOLMF-LA MASCHERA DI FERRO SI

BRUNO ALESSANDRO 02/04/93 610104  210TOMAR-ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TORINO SI

BULGARI OMAR 28/04/91 607321  9.999SI

BUZZONI ALBERTO 25/01/90 608612  9.999SI

CHIADÒ RICCARDO 21/08/03 639593  415SI

CHIAVEROTTI ANDREA 19/01/03 654015  1.358SI

DE BASTIANI PAOLO 20/04/03 640860  726SI

DIGANI MARCO 22/08/01 634912  643SI

MIRABILE FRANCESCO 01/06/03 664241  1.362SI

NESPOLESI MATTEO 26/08/97 614270  712SI

OLDINI FABIO 12/06/02 649886  648SI

PAGANELLI MARCO 02/09/03 649563  731SI

PATRITO GUGLIELMO 25/01/93 607113  495SI

PELISSETTI GIANCARLO 06/10/58 647395  9.999SI

PERRONE DENNIS 23/10/77 111245  244SI

ARMIGLIATO FRANCESCO 17/09/88 610368  1.047TOMIC-MICHELIN SPORT CLUB - TORINO SI

CARUCCI CHRISTIAN 10/04/98 619949  644SI

CORAGLIA EDOARDO 18/01/99 658636  1.271SI

D'ALESSANDRO MARCO 20/10/99 625526  1.150SI

DALL'AGNOL GIANLUCA 19/10/89 505544  405SI

GARINO ANDREA 20/02/98 618179  1.137SI

INSOGNA LUCA 07/08/98 621157  1.046SI

MANDARINI ALESSANDRO 06/10/96 643354  1.083SI

MICHELESSI CORRADO 05/05/97 618066  146SI

PASQUA GIULIANO 03/07/95 659613  842SI
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REVIGLIO GIOVANNI 26/07/65 653113  9.999TOMIC-MICHELIN SPORT CLUB - TORINO SI

SAIJA ALBERTO 30/05/98 635263  838SI

SALAMANDRA PAOLO 11/08/75 114209  302TOPIN-CIRCOLO SCHERMA PINEROLO SI

GABUTTI DARIO 08/10/00 642919  219VCPRO-ASSOCIAZIONE SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI SI

METHLOUTHI ANNIBALE 21/05/02 643404  460SI

PELIZZARO PIETRO 30/09/99 638269  720SI

REALE ACHILLE 30/07/01 641063  424SI

REALE PIETRO 04/01/00 664729  407SI

RUTIGLIANO JACOPO 21/07/93 607095  417SI

TASSINARI PIETRO 15/02/01 625747  220SI
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